E.S.CO.
PROVINCIALE
TUSCIA S.p.A

Realizzazione Interventi

in campo energetico ed

ambientale, finalizzati a
razionalizzare ['uso

deli'energia e l'utilizzo
di fonti rinnovabili

88,05

22/11/2002

31/12/2100

£12.199,00

€7.765,00

€0.453,00

Da mantenere

Contenimento
dei costi
gia avviato dal
2013

DCP
28/20114




